SELECTED PROJECTS FROM THE CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PLAN

Number ProjectlD Project Name
Municipal Facilities - City Owned Building

1 MF-CB-14-02 2000 South Industrial Sitework
2 MF-CB-12-06  Guy C. Larcom Municipal Building: Exterior Reskinning
Municipal Facilities - Parks and Recreation

MF-PR-10-14  Allen Creek Greenway

MF-PR-10-17  Bandemer Park Access

MF-PR-14-12  Leslie Science and Nature Center Master Plan Implementation
6 MF-PR-12-03  Farmers Market Winter Enclosure

Transportation - Alternative Transportation
7 TR-AT-14-07 Ann Arbor Station Construction & Design
8 TR-AT-01-07 Arboretum/Gallup Underpass

v bW

9 TR-AT-14-08 Bandemer to Barton Connection

10 TR-AT-06-01 Geddes Avenue Non-Motorized Path Repair/New Construction
11 TR-AT-10-28 WALLY

12 TR-AT-08-03 WALLY (Plymouth Road Rail Station Development)

13 TR-AT-10-38 Transit Connector

14 TR-AT-10-37 Non-Motorized Access West Huron River Dr to N Main St

15 TR-AT-12-02 Pedestrian Access Crossing Interstates
16 TR-AT-08-02 Northeast Area Non-Motorized Trail (Pontiac Trail

17 TR-AT-02-13 South Main Street Non-Motorized Path (AA-Saline to East Stadium)

Non-Motorized Corridor Project:
19 TR-AT-10-05 Main Street (Eisenhower to M-14)

20 TR-AT-10-07 Plymouth Rd (Broadway Bridge to M-14)
Transportation - Other

21 TR-OT-12-04 Plymouth Road, Retaining Wall
Transportation - Street Construction

Description & Scope of Work Quadrant
Replacement of Parking Area. Includes
greening of parking lot areas South

Removal of overhang in the top floors. Central

New greenway; park amenities.

Coordinated with non-motorized Central
Possible construction of an access road ~ West
New paths and improved parking. Northeast
Removable winter enclosure Central

New multi-modal transportation station  N/A
Tunnels under the RR to access the park Northeast
Non-motorized route between the two

parks West
Repair and construction of non-motorized

path Northeast
commuter rail stations Central
commuter rail station Northeast
High capacity transit with associated

stations N., C. & South
access under M-14 between the two

roads West
interstate crossing, pedestrian and bike

access All
creation of non-motorized trail Northeast
non-motorized path and creation of

retaining walls South

bike lanes, sharrows, mid-block crossing,

sidewalk S., C. & West
bike lanes, sharrows, mid-block crossing,
sidewalk C., & Northeast

Maintenance of the retaining wall
between road and railroad Northeast

First Year
Budgeted

2017
2017

2017
2017
2015
2018

2015
2017

2018
2015
2019
2018
2019

2017

2016
2017

2017

2016

2016

2019



Number ProjectiD

22
23
24
25
26
27

TR-SC-14-12
TR-SC-10-14
TR-SC-08-01
TR-SC-14-07
TR-SC-09-03
TR-SC-14-09

Project Name

Pauline Resurfacing & Water Main (Stadium to Seventh)
Geddes Avenue Improvements (Apple Way to Huron Parkway)
Fuller/Maiden Lane/E. Medical Center Drive Intersection

Fifth Ave Resurfacing/Reconstruction (Kingsley to Catherine)
Stadium Blvd. Reconstruction (Hutchins to Kipke)

Scio Church (Seventh to Main)

Description & Scope of Work

possible reconfiguration
possible reconfiguration
possible reconfiguration

Quadrant
Central
Northeast
Central
Central
Central
Central

First Year
Budgeted

2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016



