SELECTED PROJECTS FROM THE CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PLAN

Number	ProjectID	Project Name	Description & Scope of Work	Quadrant	First Year Budgeted				
Municipal Facilities - City Owned Building									
•	•	•	Replacement of Parking Area. Includes						
1	MF-CB-14-02	2000 South Industrial Sitework	greening of parking lot areas	South	2017				
2	MF-CB-12-06	Guy C. Larcom Municipal Building: Exterior Reskinning	Removal of overhang in the top floors.	Central	2017				
Municipa	l Facilities - Park	s and Recreation							
			New greenway; park amenities.						
3	MF-PR-10-14	Allen Creek Greenway	Coordinated with non-motorized	Central	2017				
4	MF-PR-10-17	Bandemer Park Access	Possible construction of an access road	West	2017				
5	MF-PR-14-12	Leslie Science and Nature Center Master Plan Implementation	New paths and improved parking.	Northeast	2015				
6	MF-PR-12-03	Farmers Market Winter Enclosure	Removable winter enclosure	Central	2018				
Transport	tation - Alternati	ve Transportation							
7	TR-AT-14-07	Ann Arbor Station Construction & Design	New multi-modal transportation station	N/A	2015				
8	TR-AT-01-07	Arboretum/Gallup Underpass	Tunnels under the RR to access the park	Northeast	2017				
			Non-motorized route between the two						
9	TR-AT-14-08	Bandemer to Barton Connection	parks	West	2018				
			Repair and construction of non-motorized						
10	TR-AT-06-01	Geddes Avenue Non-Motorized Path Repair/New Construction	path	Northeast	2015				
11	TR-AT-10-28	WALLY	commuter rail stations	Central	2019				
12	TR-AT-08-03	WALLY (Plymouth Road Rail Station Development)	commuter rail station	Northeast	2018				
			High capacity transit with associated						
13	TR-AT-10-38	Transit Connector	stations	N., C. & South	2019				
			access under M-14 between the two						
14	TR-AT-10-37	Non-Motorized Access West Huron River Dr to N Main St	roads	West	2017				
4.	TD 47 40 00		interstate crossing, pedestrian and bike		2016				
15	TR-AT-12-02	Pedestrian Access Crossing Interstates	access	All	2016				
16	TR-AT-08-02	Northeast Area Non-Motorized Trail (Pontiac Trail	creation of non-motorized trail	Northeast	2017				
47	TD 4T 02 42		non-motorized path and creation of	6 11	2017				
17	TR-AT-02-13	South Main Street Non-Motorized Path (AA-Saline to East Stadium)	retaining walls	South	2017				
	Non-Iviotorized	l Corridor Project:							
10	TD AT 10 OF	Main Street (Firembarranto NA 14)	bike lanes, sharrows, mid-block crossing,	C C Q \\/oot	2016				
19	TR-AT-10-05	Main Street (Eisenhower to M-14)	sidewalk	S., C. & West	2016				
20	TR-AT-10-07	Plymouth Rd (Broadway Bridge to M-14)	bike lanes, sharrows, mid-block crossing, sidewalk	C., & Northeast	2016				
	ation - Other	Plylloutil Ru (Bloauway Bridge to W-14)	Sidewalk	C., & Northeast	2010				
iranspur	ation - Other		Maintenance of the retaining wall						
21	TR-OT-12-04	Plymouth Road, Retaining Wall	between road and railroad	Northeast	2019				
	ation - Street Co		Setween road and railload	rioi tricast	2019				
Hallsport	anon - Street Cl	MISTRACTION							

					First Year
Number	ProjectID	Project Name	Description & Scope of Work	Quadrant	Budgeted
22	TR-SC-14-12	Pauline Resurfacing & Water Main (Stadium to Seventh)		Central	2015
23	TR-SC-10-14	Geddes Avenue Improvements (Apple Way to Huron Parkway)		Northeast	2015
24	TR-SC-08-01	Fuller/Maiden Lane/E. Medical Center Drive Intersection	possible reconfiguration	Central	2015
25	TR-SC-14-07	Fifth Ave Resurfacing/Reconstruction (Kingsley to Catherine)	possible reconfiguration	Central	2015
26	TR-SC-09-03	Stadium Blvd. Reconstruction (Hutchins to Kipke)	possible reconfiguration	Central	2016
27	TR-SC-14-09	Scio Church (Seventh to Main)		Central	2016